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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
22.12.2024 - 14:54 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 2:04.10 59
DSQ BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje

E - 2014 - 2015

1. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:36.73 124
2. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 1:44.81 98

D - 2012 - 2013

1. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 1:21.47 208
2. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:23.32 195
3. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 1:23.94 190
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:32.22 143
5. BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 1:36.71 124
6. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:45.99 94
7. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 1:49.06 87
8. KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 1:55.30 73

C - 2010 - 2011

1. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:17.14 245
2. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Delfin 1:18.54 233
3. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 1:20.24 218

B - 2008 - 2009

1. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 1:08.52 350
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:10.74 318
3. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 1:12.63 294

A - Absolute

1. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 1:08.52 350
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:10.74 318
3. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 1:12.63 294
4. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:17.14 245
5. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Delfin 1:18.54 233
6. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 1:20.24 218
7. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 1:21.47 208
8. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:23.32 195
9. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 1:23.94 190
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

10. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:32.22 143
11. BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 1:36.71 124
12. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:36.73 124
13. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 1:44.81 98
14. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:45.99 94
15. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 1:49.06 87
16. KALIN, Dominik 13 Oktopod 1:55.30 73
17. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 2:04.10 59

DSQ BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje
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